CPE extracted FIE Ranking (unofficial): 2024

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on

Karde Kvinner u20 Individuell 12.03.2025. 15:20

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

2005 - 2012 Rolling (1:1) All best result

T2 22.02.2024 Rio de Janeiro Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior U20

T4 12.04.2024 Riyadh World Championships u20

T5 01.11.2024 San Salvador San Salvador World Cup u20

T6 15.11.2024 San Jose San Jose World Cup u20

T7 29.11.2024 Hong Kong  Hong Kong World Cup u20

T8 14.12.2024 Burgos Ciudad de Burgos u20

T9 04.01.2025 Udine Alpe Adria u20

T11 31.01.2025 Cairo World Cup u20

T12 15.02.2025 Beauvais World Cup u20

rank points initial name nationyob T2T4 T5T6T7T8 T9 T11TI12
1 124 0 MACHULSKY Leehi USA 2006 32 50 142 26

2 9125 0 GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria VEN 2005205 3232 0,252

3 65 0 YIN Julia CAN 2009 65

4 61 0 LEE Sumin USA 2005 328 1 20

5 46 0 WALLER DEL VALLE Alanis C. PUR 2009 26 20

6 41 0 GU Sarah USA 2006 5 8 2 26

7 38 0 KHAMIS Yasmine USA 2006 20 142 2

8 32 0 JAKEL Sophia USA 2007 20 4 4 4

9 31 0 HANSPACH Janine PAR 20058 8 14 1

10 29 0 ZIGALO Elizabeth USA 2007 261 2

11 28 0 BAUTISTA Ekaterine MEX 2008 8 20 0

12 28 0 ECHEVERRY CRISTIANO Sofia COL 2008 208

13 27 0 COMBATTI Simone CHI  2007/0 26 1
14 26 0 DOROSHKEVICH Victoria USA 2006 26

15 26 0 GARCIA CASTILLO Luciana Victoria PAR 20064 148 0

16 24 0 TUOZZO TORTOLERO Maria Betania VEN 2006 4 20

17 24 0 SEBASTIAN Felicity USA 2006 8 14 1 1

18 2325 0 PAREDES Ana Margarita MEX 20054 1,254 14

19 20,75 0 GIORDANO Ginevra BRA 20054 25 14 0,25

20 18 0 MALAGON CAMPOS Isabella COL 20074 14

21 18 0 RUIZ Pia CHI  2007/4 14 0
22 16,25 0 CHIN Isabella USA 2005 8 0,258

23 16 0 CASTRO NIAMPIRA Paula Isabella COL 2005/8 8

24 16 0 FERNANDEZ Luna Mia CRC 2005 8 8

25 14 0 QI Jarynne Valerie CAN 2008 14

26 14 0 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Mariangel VEN 2006 14

27 14 0 CORREIA Laura BRA 20078 5 1

28 12 0 FRINDT ALLIENDE Alexandra CHI 20074 8 0
29 12 0 WALLER DEL VALLE Alexandra Nicole PUR 2006 8 4

30 12 0 RADICH Savka CHI  2008/4 8 0
31 12 0 WALLER DEL VALLE Andrea Sofia PUR 2007 8 4

32 12 0 CABRERA VILLAMAYOR Jimena Valentina PAR 2010 4 8

33 12 0 GAJJALA Sharika USA 2007 4 8

34 12 0 SAYAGUES PARIS Isabella CRC 20074 0 4 4

35 115 O GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Isabella COL 2006/0 2,5 8 0 1
36 105 O ROMERO-KURI Martha Celeste MEX 2005 2,5 8

37 10 0 XIAO Ruien CAN 2007 10

38 85 O LEE Regina USA 2010 4 05 4

39 825 O Al Amy CAN 2008/8 0,25

40 8 0 KIM Zoe USA 20078

41 8 0 VALLADARES PUERTA Sofia VEN 20058 0
42 8 0 EGLEZ Victoria ARG 20088 0O o

43 8 0 PEREZ CRUZ Maybelline Anahi ESA 2005 4 4

44 8 0 OCEGUEDA VELASCO Barbara Columba MEX 2010 4 4

45 7 0 LEE Natasha USA 2007 4 2 1

46 6 0 TOLSMA Chloe USA 2010 4 2

47 45 0 YAO Melinda USA 2008 0,5 4

48 4 0 DUBEAU Alexa CAN 20074

49 4 0 LEERE Rosas Fernanda Lizeth MEX 2006 4 0

50 4 0 SHIV Avni USA 2009 4

51 4 0 VARGAS VILLEGAS Lucia CRC 2007 4

51 4 0 BOTTAZZINI Eva ARG 2007 4

53 4 0 CANO JIMENEZ Ivana Gabriela COL 2007 4
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RAKHOVSKI Alexandra

RAMOS HERNANDEZ Joseling Yaneth
FALLON Kyle

LIN CARPIO Wanda

SOLORZANO Denise

TEIXEIRA Pietra

RAMIREZ FLORES Areli Shirley
HERRERA Ana Belen

HERNANDEZ Rebecca

PEREZ CONTRERAS Amparo Maria
HU Grace

GARCIA EVANGELISTA Alisson Nicole
CASTELLANOS Melissa

ZHANG Victoria

VILLA MARTINEZ Dasha Camila
TORRES Reychell

SOBUS Yanka

PARO Maria

XUAN Nicole

SPRINGER Sierra

LV Xi Er

PADHYE Tanishka

HUREL Bertille

JOYAL Anne-Sophie

KORFONTA Jolie

LI Judy

YANG Alisa

SU Evelyn

MARI VILACHA Ariadna

PORTUGAL Gabriela

MARTINEZ BRENES Ailyn Fiorella
KLUG Elizabeth

MELENDEZ MURCIA Briseida Yamileth
BONILLA RIVERA Mariana

MORA Tiffany

HERNANDEZ LINARES Monica Aracely
CAMPOS VASQUEZ Yarel Alessandra
PARRA Lineidy

ELIAS Camila

QUESADA MORA Maria Paz

MASSA Alessia

GONZALES Valentina

VALLADARES Samira

HONG Elaine

OUTON Enara

KNUDSEN Ayda Jane

XIAO Nancy

HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ Brianna

all-assigned-competitions

USA
NCA
USA
CRC
GUA
BRA
MEX
GUA
MEX
ARG
CAN
ESA
GUA
USA
MEX
CRC
CAN
BRA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
VEN
BRA
CRC
GUA
ESA
ESA
CRC
ESA
ESA
VEN
GUA
CRC
PER
PER
VEN
CAN
ARG
USA
CAN
MEX

2008
2009
2006
2007
2008
2006
2009
2007
2007

A OS~MODN

2005/4

2005
2008
2010
2007
2010
2005
2009
2006
2007
2008
2011
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2006
2009
2007
2009
2008
2008

2,5

2006/0

2007
2011

2009 0
2007/0

2005
2006
2008
2007
2009
2008

4
0
0
4
4
4
2
2
0,251
1
1
1
0,5
0,5
0,25
0,25
0
0 0
0 0 0
0
0
0

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted

1 World Cup San ESA 03.11.202305.11.2023U20 1  World Cup 01.11.2024

Salvador

2 World Cup Lima PER 17.11.2023 18.11.2023 U20 1 World Cup 15.11.2024

3 Uhlmann-Cup Laupheim GER 02.12.2023 03.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup 29.11.2024

4 Ciudad de Burgos  Burgos ESP 16.12.2023 17.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup 14.12.2024

5 Alpe Adria Udine ITA  04.01.2024 07.01.2024 U20 1 World Cup 04.01.2025

6 World Cup Tashkent UZB 20.01.2024 21.01.2024 U20 1 World Cup 17.01.2025

7 World Cup Thilisi GEO 03.02.2024 04.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup 31.01.2025

8 World Cup Beauvais FRA 17.02.2024 18.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup 15.02.2025
Pan American Rio de

9 Championship Cadet Janeiro BRA 22.02.2024 27.02.2024 U20 2 World Cup 24.02.2025
and Junior

10 Asian Manama BRN 22.02.2024 29.02.2024 U20 2 World Cup 21.02.2025
Championships

11 European Neaples ITA  26.02.2024 29.02.2024 U20 2 World Cup 27.02.2025
Championships

12 African Cairo EGY 01.03.2024 07.03.2024 U20 2 World Cup 28.02.2025
Championships

13 world Riyadh ~ KSA 12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U20 3 Worldchampionships 07.04.2025
Championships

San Salvador World San
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Cup Salvador
San Jose World Cup San Jose
Hong Kong World  Hong

Cup Kong
Ciudad de Burgos  Burgos
Alpe Adria Udine
Bahrain World Cup Manama
World Cup Cairo
World Cup Beauvais
Asian Kuweit

Championships City

Pan American

Championship Cadet Ascuncion
and Junior
European

Championships Antalya
African Luanda
Championships

World Wuxi

Championships

ESA
CRC

HKG

ESP
ITA

BRN
EGY
FRA

KUW

PAR

TUR

ANG

CHN

01.11.2024 03.11.2024 U20
15.11.2024 16.11.2024 U20

29.11.2024 01.12.2024 U20

14.12.2024 15.12.2024 U20
04.01.2025 05.01.2025 U20
17.01.2025 19.01.2025 U20
31.01.2025 02.02.2025 U20
15.02.2025 16.02.2025 U20

21.02.2025 28.02.2025 U20

24.02.2025 01.03.2025 U20

27.02.2025 02.03.2025 U20

28.02.2025 06.03.2025 U20

07.04.2025 15.04.2025 U20

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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